

www.mmpil.com | NSE: MMP | ISIN: INE511Y01018

MMP Industries Limited

MMP Industries Limited Wins its First Commercial Order from Aurobindo Pharma

Nagpur, 30 March 2023: MMP Industries Limited, a leading manufacturer of aluminium powders, aluminium foils, and aluminium conductors, today announced that it has secured first commercial order from Aurobindo Pharma, one of the world's largest pharmaceutical companies. The order marks a significant milestone for MMP Industries that will contribute to the company's revenue in the coming financial year.

Mr. Arun Bhandari, Managing Director, MMP Industries said, "This order from Aurobindo is a noteworthy achievement for the Company. It validates our commitment to quality products that meet stringent regulatory demands of the pharmaceutical industry. I am certain this will pave way for a long-standing business relationship between the two companies. We look forward to delivering exceptional products and services to all our customers."

About MMP Industries Limited

MMP Industries Limited (MMPIL) is registered in Nagpur, Maharashtra. Its manufacturing plants are located in and around Nagpur city and is mainly engaged in the manufacture of aluminium products. The aluminium product range includes aluminium powders, aluminium foils and aluminium conductors/cables. Over the course of the last three decades of its operation, the company has become a globally recognized player in the aluminium powder field.

For details please contact:

CFO, MMP Industries Ltd

E: sharadk@mmpil.com

Siddesh Chawan

Ernst & Young LLP, Investor Relations

E: Siddesh.Chawan@in.ey.com

Disclaimer:

Certain statements in this document that are not historical facts are forward looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are subject to certain risks and uncertainties like government actions, local, political or economic developments, technological risks, and many other factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from those contemplated by the relevant forward-looking statements. MMP Industries Ltd. will not be in any way responsible for any action taken based on such statements and undertakes no obligation to publicly update these forward-looking statements to reflect subsequent events or circumstances.